
KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2
Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 1/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 MARTINEZ Florent
Pass 20 6:31.514

Pass 27 8:12.760 1 1:41.246 **

Pass 38 9:49.290 2 1:36.530 *

Pass 50 11:23.593 3 1:34.303 *

In 62 13:13.304 4 1:49.711



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 2/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 19 KAUFFMANN Gregory
Pass 6 2:35.214

Pass 10 4:28.302 1 1:53.088 *

Pass 17 6:17.530 2 1:49.228 *

Pass 26 8:05.091 3 1:47.561 *

Pass 39 9:51.665 4 1:46.574 *

Pass 53 11:36.868 5 1:45.203 *

Pass 64 13:19.914 6 1:43.046 *

Pass 72 15:02.966 7 1:43.052

Pass 80 16:44.809 8 1:41.843 *

Pass 86 18:25.353 9 1:40.544 *

Pass 92 20:05.695 10 1:40.342 *



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 3/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 27 KYRIAN Hartmann
Pass 28 8:16.504

Pass 40 9:55.002 1 1:38.498 *

Pass 52 11:31.701 2 1:36.699 *

Pass 61 13:06.949 3 1:35.248 *

Pass 70 14:40.978 4 1:34.029 **

Pass 77 16:14.939 5 1:33.961 *

Pass 84 17:47.175 6 1:32.236 **

Pass 91 19:27.605 7 1:40.430

Pass 96 20:58.448 8 1:30.843 **



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 4/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 70 LONGUEVILLE Denis
Pass 7 2:36.343

Pass 14 4:33.697 1 1:57.354 *

Pass 19 6:27.505 2 1:53.808 *

Pass 29 8:16.980 3 1:49.475 *

In 44 10:22.470 4 2:05.490



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 5/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 82 AUSARESSES Arnaud
Pass 2 2:07.141

Pass 9 3:55.015 1 1:47.874 **

Pass 16 5:39.450 2 1:44.435 *

Pass 25 7:23.526 3 1:44.076 *

Pass 37 9:05.143 4 1:41.617 *

Pass 48 10:46.273 5 1:41.130 *

Pass 58 12:27.543 6 1:41.270

Pass 67 14:07.652 7 1:40.109 *

Pass 75 15:47.098 8 1:39.446 *

Pass 83 17:25.929 9 1:38.831 *

Pass 89 19:04.573 10 1:38.644 *

Pass 94 20:42.517 11 1:37.944 *



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 6/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 88 BRIFFAUT Valentin
Pass 30 8:19.579

Pass 42 10:00.154 1 1:40.575 *

Pass 54 11:37.257 2 1:37.103 *

Pass 63 13:13.596 3 1:36.339 *

Pass 71 14:48.511 4 1:34.915 *

Pass 78 16:21.747 5 1:33.236 **

Pass 85 17:54.228 6 1:32.481 *

Pass 90 19:26.527 7 1:32.299 *

Pass 95 20:57.829 8 1:31.302 **



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 7/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 98 NEGRA Jordane
Pass 4 2:26.090

Pass 11 4:28.818 1 2:02.728 *

Pass 18 6:27.325 2 1:58.507 *

Pass 31 8:26.798 3 1:59.473

In 45 10:37.796 4 2:10.998

Out 51 11:28.094

In 66 13:34.980 5 2:57.184



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 8/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 100 SOUQUES Thomas
Pass 23 6:38.019

Pass 32 8:28.127 1 1:50.108 *

Pass 43 10:12.456 2 1:44.329 *

Pass 55 11:54.075 3 1:41.619 *

Pass 65 13:34.803 4 1:40.728 *

Pass 73 15:14.206 5 1:39.403 *

Pass 81 16:53.363 6 1:39.157 *

Pass 87 18:32.189 7 1:38.826 *

Pass 93 20:08.779 8 1:36.590 *



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 9/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 103 CROUZET Yohan
Pass 5 2:29.131

Pass 13 4:32.322 1 2:03.191 *

Pass 21 6:35.450 2 2:03.128 *

Pass 33 8:37.330 3 2:01.880 *

Pass 46 10:43.287 4 2:05.957

In 59 12:50.432 5 2:07.145



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 10/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 210 HENRY Julien
In 35 8:53.882

Out 41 9:55.519

Pass 56 12:06.019 1 3:12.137 *

Pass 69 14:09.643 2 2:03.624 *

In 79 16:24.254 3 2:14.611



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 11/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 250 MOREL Jacques
Pass 8 3:29.453

Pass 15 5:26.275 1 1:56.822 *

Pass 24 7:15.032 2 1:48.757 *

Pass 36 9:00.538 3 1:45.506 *

Pass 47 10:44.586 4 1:44.048 *

Pass 57 12:26.354 5 1:41.768 *

Pass 68 14:08.499 6 1:42.145

Pass 76 15:47.134 7 1:38.635 *

Pass 82 17:23.940 8 1:36.806 *

In 88 19:00.541 9 1:36.601



KLASS  G.P.
Séance Qualificative 2

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 12/12 Le 30/09/2017 à 15:14

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 426 HAMM Serge
Pass 3 2:22.013

Pass 12 4:30.118 1 2:08.105 *

Pass 22 6:37.669 2 2:07.551 *

Pass 34 8:45.305 3 2:07.636

Pass 49 10:50.907 4 2:05.602 *

Pass 60 12:55.931 5 2:05.024 *

In 74 15:17.614 6 2:21.683


